Suspended ceiling types

Rockfon

All ceilings designed for edge type A15, A24,
E15 and E24.

Boxer

Hygienic

Hygienic Plus
Industrial Black
Industrial Opal

Koral

Koral 40mm

Koral 100mm

Koral Tenor

Krios

Krios Activity
MediCare Air
MediCare Block
MediCare Plus
MediCare Standard
Rockfon Blanka
Rockfon Blanka Activity
Rockfon Blanka Fusion
Rockfon Blanka dB 35
Rockfon Blanka dB 40
Rockfon Blanka dB 42
Rockfon Blanka dB 44
Rockfon Color-All
Samson

Sonar

Sonar Activity

Sonar Bas

Sonar dB 35

Sonar dB40

Sonar dB42

Sonar dB44

Tropic

Ecophon

FBS PANELS

OWA

S3

S3 Cliq
S3 BWS

S 3e

S 3a

S 3a Cliq
S 15 Cliq
S 15a Cliq
S 2a

S2b

S 2 Teccor
S18d

Combison™
-Uno A
-Uno Ds
-Duo A
-Duo E

Gedina™
-A
-E

Advantage™

Please note: Panel
must be able to rest on
ceiling edge profile



Suspended ceiling types

e Sombra™
-A
-Ds

e Hygiene Advance™A

e Hygiene Clinic™
-A
-E

e Hygiene Foodtec™ A
e Hygiene Labotec™A

cMC

e Regular Systems DUTLINE
-740
-850
- 9850
- 650

e Regular Systems GRIDLINE
-811

e Regular Systems TRIMLINE
-1800

e Regular Systems UNIVERSAL
- 2850
-2890
- C2890
-D2890
-2870
-2820

e Designer Systems ULTRALINE

-3570

e Designer Systems TEMPRALINE

- 7500

e Concealed Systems FACELINE

-450

Tripplex

e AMF Thermatex Alpha
- Kant A (SK)
- Kant E (VT-S)

Hygiene Meditec™
-A
-E

Hygiene Performance™ A
Hygiene Protec™ A
Super G™

-A

- Plus A

Industry

- Modus

-RTP

Integrated Systems
TRACKLINE
- 1350

- 1360

- 3050

- 3075
-33100
-3125
-3150

- 3450

- 3475

- 3400

Long Span Systems
SPANLINE

- 8850

-8870

-8650

-8670

-1

-1-120

- 6000

Specific Systems
- 5650

For other ceiling types, please contact our sales

department at +45 7536 4200.
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